HBA SFR Report

M

CITY OF ABILENE

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

March 11, 2021 at 9:29 AM

HBA SFR Report

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

ISSUED TO

Daniel Lopez / Adaptor
Construction

Mackie Crossan / Mackie
Crossan

Jon Loudermilk / Loudermilk
Enterprises, LLC

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Trey Thornton / Thornton
Custom Homes

Blake Howard / McDowell
Construction

Luis Pulido / Pulido's Roofing
and Construction

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabilenelLLC

PERMIT
NUMBER

20-
005279

20-
005709

20-
005846

21-
000092

21-
000192

21-
000330

21-
000337

21-
000361

PERMIT TITLE

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

PROJECT
ADDRESS

1111 Vine St

7102 Military
Dr

3010 Legacy
Ln

7610
Florence Dr

8325 Ridge
View

1737 Gee St

274
Sammons St

6717 Red
Yucca Rd

PERMIT
ISSUED DATE

02/02/2021 at
5:39 PM

02/11/2021 at
5:54 PM

02/03/2021 at
2:06 PM

02/10/2021 at
3:03 PM

02/01/2021 at
10:49 PM

02/01/2021 at
3:56 PM

02/08/2021 at
4:39 PM

02/08/2021 at
5:57 PM

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

COORDINATES

-99.744388,
32.437347

-99.822206,
32.443685

-99.73517, 32.49699

-99.765820470664,
32.35759373677

-99.76992, 32.38571

-99.69604525,
32.46915175

-99.760303399125,
32.447978569833

-99.79132042196,
32.367242323549
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02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

968

1200

2202

1701

2717

3270

1120

2297



HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

March 11, 2021 at 9:29 AM

ISSUED TO

Mike Ward / Mike Ward Custom
Homes

Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom
Homes

Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom
Homes

Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom
Homes

Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom
Homes

Travis Johnson / T. Johnson
Properties, LLC

Travis Johnson / T. Johnson
Properties, LLC

Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul
Construction, LLC

Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul
Construction, LLC

Chad Massengill / CM Custom
and Remodel, LLC

PERMIT
NUMBER

21-
000371

21-
000385

21-
000386

21-
000387

21-
000452

21-
000482

21-
000483

21-
000492

21-
000493

21-
000494

PERMIT TITLE

New Single
Family
Residence

132 Spring Park
Wy

7462 Lake Ridge
Pw

7468 Lake Ridge
Pw

7474 Lake Ridge
Pw

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

NSFR-7432 Big
Country Way

PROJECT
ADDRESS

3449
Seymour Ct

132 Spring
Park Wy

7462 Lake
Ridge Pw

7468 Lake
Ridge Pw

7474 Lake
Ridge Pw

3425
Seymour Ct

3433
Seymour Ct

4617 Seals
Ln

4609 Seals
Ln

7432 Big
Country Wy

PERMIT
ISSUED DATE

02/22/2021 at
8:17 PM

02/01/2021 at
8:35 PM

02/01/2021 at
8:33 PM

02/01/2021 at
8:31 PM

02/04/2021 at
10:26 PM

02/23/2021 at
10:51 PM

02/23/2021 at
10:51 PM

02/08/2021 at
2:09 PM

02/09/2021 at
2:47 PM

02/08/2021 at
8:07 PM

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

COORDINATES

-99.799769545197,
32.41057259634

-99.722806853866,
32.366675232289

-99.723691862775,
32.366626887192

-99.723579826829,
32.366482189605

-99.723453785042,
32.366332489368

-99.799398978452,
32.410975811627

-99.799522501253,
32.410841406437

-99.782514251652,
32.370012329136

-99.782347435163,
32.370013041992

-99.718302300394,
32.367481481565

02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

2185

2080

2042

2128

2167

1657

1657

2095

2373

2375

Generated by Terah Ward Page: 2/4



HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

March 11, 2021 at 9:29 AM

ISSUED TO

Matt Loudermilk / TM
Cornerstone Enterprises, LLC

Edward Gonzales / Edward
Gonzales

Blake Howard / McDowell
Construction

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Steve Conley / Quality Homes

of Abilene TX

Barry Fletcher / NuHome

Constructors of Abilene, LLC

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

PERMIT
NUMBER

21-
000526

21-
000580

21-
000602

21-
000681

21-
000685

21-
000694

21-
000702

21-
000704

21-
000705

21-
000706

PERMIT TITLE

3565 Balboa
Beach

6717 Desert
Willow

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

PROJECT
ADDRESS

3565 Balboa
Beach "

6717 Desert
Willow Tr

1750 Sina Av

1818
Sagehen
Ridge Dr

2057 Rhodes
St

2514 John C
Stevens St

2941 Hickory
St

1601
Chestnut St

2025 Lillius
St

2717 Hickory
St

PERMIT
ISSUED DATE

02/22/2021 at
1:43 PM

02/11/2021 at
4:27 PM

02/23/2021 at
3:47 PM

02/24/2021 at
8:16 PM

02/22/2021 at
8:54 PM

02/26/2021 at
8:25 PM

02/26/2021 at
4:01 PM

02/23/2021 at
9:01 PM

02/24/2021 at
3:09 PM

02/24/2021 at
5:09 PM

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

COORDINATES

-99.769845928498,
32.37028515991

-99.792324447196,
32.367240606843

-99.695748565087,
32.468655347437

-99.798296621601,
32.428211861047

-99.745242,
32.483312

-99.711183678169,
32.477994113456

-99.734576329069,
32.485905133995

-99.734781,
32.429777

-99.744949,
32.472564

-99.734550015736,
32.482486329843

02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

3085

2570

2763

1397

1090

3237

1742

1090

1090

1397
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HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

March 11, 2021 at 9:29 AM

ISSUED TO

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Tony Held / Lone Star Home
Builders

PERMIT
NUMBER

21-
000707

21-
000733

PERMIT TITLE

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

PROJECT
ADDRESS

5214 Aztec
Dr

144 Spring
Park Wy

PERMIT
ISSUED DATE

02/23/2021 at
9:01 PM

02/25/2021 at
10:25 PM

30

PROJECT
VALUATION

$0

$0

SQUARE
FEET - COORDINATES
TOTAL

-99.789648,
32.450094

-99.73066, 32.44454

0.00

0.00

02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

1090

2278
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FLOODPLAIN PERMITS

# NAME DATE LOCATION

1 | Dennis Stroebel, LP 02/12/2021 8402 FM 707 South, Abilene 02
2 | DOC Homes 02/12/2021 126 Garrett Court, Tuscola
3 | DOC Homes 02/12/2021 309 Rafter T Drive, Tuscola
4 | Countryside Homes, LLC 02/12/2021 225 El Camino Court, Abilene 02
5 | Countryside Homes, LLC 02/12/2021 109 Vaquero Court, Abilene 02
6 | Countryside Homes, LLC 02/12/2021 126 Vista Court, Abilene 02
7 | My Countryside Home, LLC 02/12/2021 158 Ashley Drive, Tuscola
8 | My Countryside Home, LLC 02/12/2021 199 Taylor Ridge Estates Road, Abilene 01
9 | My Countryside Home, LLC 02/12/2021 117 Vaquero Court, Abilene 02
10 | My Countryside Home, LLC 02/12/2021 102 Vista Court, Abilene 02
11 | My Countryside Home, LLC 02/12/2021 125 Vista Court, Abilene 02
12 | Kelly Boisey 02/22/2021 2239 Potosi Road South, Abilene 02
13 | Richard Nostratis 02/22/2021 204 Hawker Lane, Abilene 02
14 | Troy Penney 02/22/2021 1818 FM 1235, Merkel
15 | Marc Brooks 02/23/2021 2409 CR 127, Tuscola
16 | Lantrip’s Custom Homes, Inc. 02/23/2021 293 CR 167, Tuscola
17 | Paul & Gail Waddell 02/25/2021 1225 CR 275, Tuscola
18 | Anita Evangelista 02/26/2021 240-B CR 644, Merkel
19 | Danny Lewis 03/05/2021 1309 Lewis Lane, Abilene 01
20 | John Mark Lopez 03/08/2021 2377 Braune Road, Abilene 03
21 | Thomas Roberts 03/09/2021 7101 Antilley Road, Abilene 06
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