



HBA SFR Report

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Lopez / Adaptor Construction	20-005279	New Single Family Residence	1111 Vine St	02/02/2021 at 5:39 PM	\$ 0	-99.744388, 32.437347		968
New Single Family Residence	Mackie Crossan / Mackie Crossan	20-005709	New Single Family Residence	7102 Military Dr	02/11/2021 at 5:54 PM	\$ 0	-99.822206, 32.443685		1200
New Single Family Residence	Jon Loudermilk / Loudermilk Enterprises, LLC	20-005846	New Single Family Residence	3010 Legacy Ln	02/03/2021 at 2:06 PM	\$ 0	-99.73517, 32.49699		2202
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000092	New Single Family Residence	7610 Florence Dr	02/10/2021 at 3:03 PM	\$ 0	-99.765820470664, 32.35759373677		1701
New Single Family Residence	Trey Thornton / Thornton Custom Homes	21-000192	New Single Family Residence	8325 Ridge View	02/01/2021 at 10:49 PM	\$ 0	-99.76992, 32.38571		2717
New Single Family Residence	Blake Howard / McDowell Construction	21-000330	New Single Family Residence	1737 Gee St	02/01/2021 at 3:56 PM	\$ 0	-99.69604525, 32.46915175		3270
New Single Family Residence	Luis Pulido / Pulido's Roofing and Construction	21-000337	New Single Family Residence	274 Sammons St	02/08/2021 at 4:39 PM	\$ 0	-99.760303399125, 32.447978569833		1120
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabileneLLC	21-000361	New Single Family Residence	6717 Red Yucca Rd	02/08/2021 at 5:57 PM	\$ 0	-99.79132042196, 32.367242323549		2297

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Mike Ward / Mike Ward Custom Homes	21-000371	New Single Family Residence	3449 Seymour Ct	02/22/2021 at 8:17 PM	\$ 0	-99.799769545197, 32.41057259634		2185
New Single Family Residence	Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom Homes	21-000385	132 Spring Park Wy	132 Spring Park Wy	02/01/2021 at 8:35 PM	\$ 0	-99.722806853866, 32.366675232289		2080
New Single Family Residence	Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom Homes	21-000386	7462 Lake Ridge Pw	7462 Lake Ridge Pw	02/01/2021 at 8:33 PM	\$ 0	-99.723691862775, 32.366626887192		2042
New Single Family Residence	Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom Homes	21-000387	7468 Lake Ridge Pw	7468 Lake Ridge Pw	02/01/2021 at 8:31 PM	\$ 0	-99.723579826829, 32.366482189605		2128
New Single Family Residence	Gene Lantrip / Lantrip's Custom Homes	21-000452	7474 Lake Ridge Pw	7474 Lake Ridge Pw	02/04/2021 at 10:26 PM	\$ 0	-99.723453785042, 32.366332489368		2167
New Single Family Residence	Travis Johnson / T. Johnson Properties, LLC	21-000482	New Single Family Residence	3425 Seymour Ct	02/23/2021 at 10:51 PM	\$ 0	-99.799398978452, 32.410975811627		1657
New Single Family Residence	Travis Johnson / T. Johnson Properties, LLC	21-000483	New Single Family Residence	3433 Seymour Ct	02/23/2021 at 10:51 PM	\$ 0	-99.799522501253, 32.410841406437		1657
New Single Family Residence	Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul Construction, LLC	21-000492	New Single Family Residence	4617 Seals Ln	02/08/2021 at 2:09 PM	\$ 0	-99.782514251652, 32.370012329136		2095
New Single Family Residence	Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul Construction, LLC	21-000493	New Single Family Residence	4609 Seals Ln	02/09/2021 at 2:47 PM	\$ 0	-99.782347435163, 32.370013041992		2373
New Single Family Residence	Chad Massengill / CM Custom and Remodel, LLC	21-000494	NSFR-7432 Big Country Way	7432 Big Country Wy	02/08/2021 at 8:07 PM	\$ 0	-99.718302300394, 32.367481481565		2375

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Matt Loudermilk / TM Cornerstone Enterprises, LLC	21-000526	3565 Balboa Beach	3565 Balboa Beach "	02/22/2021 at 1:43 PM	\$ 0	-99.769845928498, 32.37028515991		3085
New Single Family Residence	Edward Gonzales / Edward Gonzales	21-000580	6717 Desert Willow	6717 Desert Willow Tr	02/11/2021 at 4:27 PM	\$ 0	-99.792324447196, 32.367240606843		2570
New Single Family Residence	Blake Howard / McDowell Construction	21-000602	New Single Family Residence	1750 Sina Av	02/23/2021 at 3:47 PM	\$ 0	-99.695748565087, 32.468655347437		2763
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000681	New Single Family Residence	1818 Sagehen Ridge Dr	02/24/2021 at 8:16 PM	\$ 0	-99.798296621601, 32.428211861047		1397
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000685	New Single Family Residence	2057 Rhodes St	02/22/2021 at 8:54 PM	\$ 0	-99.745242, 32.483312		1090
New Single Family Residence	Steve Conley / Quality Homes of Abilene TX	21-000694	New Single Family Residence	2514 John C Stevens St	02/26/2021 at 8:25 PM	\$ 0	-99.711183678169, 32.477994113456		3237
New Single Family Residence	Barry Fletcher / NuHome Constructors of Abilene, LLC	21-000702	New Single Family Residence	2941 Hickory St	02/26/2021 at 4:01 PM	\$ 0	-99.734576329069, 32.485905133995		1742
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000704	New Single Family Residence	1601 Chestnut St	02/23/2021 at 9:01 PM	\$ 0	-99.734781, 32.429777		1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000705	New Single Family Residence	2025 Lillius St	02/24/2021 at 3:09 PM	\$ 0	-99.744949, 32.472564		1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000706	New Single Family Residence	2717 Hickory St	02/24/2021 at 5:09 PM	\$ 0	-99.734550015736, 32.482486329843		1397

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	21-000707	New Single Family Residence	5214 Aztec Dr	02/23/2021 at 9:01 PM	\$ 0	-99.789648, 32.450094		1090
New Single Family Residence	Tony Held / Lone Star Home Builders	21-000733	New Single Family Residence	144 Spring Park Wy	02/25/2021 at 10:25 PM	\$ 0	-99.73066, 32.44454		2278
AVERAGE									0.00
TOTAL									30
									0.00

FLOODPLAIN PERMITS

#	NAME	DATE	LOCATION
1	Dennis Stroebel, LP	02/12/2021	8402 FM 707 South, Abilene 02
2	DOC Homes	02/12/2021	126 Garrett Court, Tuscola
3	DOC Homes	02/12/2021	309 Rafter T Drive, Tuscola
4	Countryside Homes, LLC	02/12/2021	225 El Camino Court, Abilene 02
5	Countryside Homes, LLC	02/12/2021	109 Vaquero Court, Abilene 02
6	Countryside Homes, LLC	02/12/2021	126 Vista Court, Abilene 02
7	My Countryside Home, LLC	02/12/2021	158 Ashley Drive, Tuscola
8	My Countryside Home, LLC	02/12/2021	199 Taylor Ridge Estates Road, Abilene 01
9	My Countryside Home, LLC	02/12/2021	117 Vaquero Court, Abilene 02
10	My Countryside Home, LLC	02/12/2021	102 Vista Court, Abilene 02
11	My Countryside Home, LLC	02/12/2021	125 Vista Court, Abilene 02
12	Kelly Boisey	02/22/2021	2239 Potosi Road South, Abilene 02
13	Richard Nostratis	02/22/2021	204 Hawker Lane, Abilene 02
14	Troy Penney	02/22/2021	1818 FM 1235, Merkel
15	Marc Brooks	02/23/2021	2409 CR 127, Tuscola
16	Lantrip's Custom Homes, Inc.	02/23/2021	293 CR 167, Tuscola
17	Paul & Gail Waddell	02/25/2021	1225 CR 275, Tuscola
18	Anita Evangelista	02/26/2021	240-B CR 644, Merkel
19	Danny Lewis	03/05/2021	1309 Lewis Lane, Abilene 01
20	John Mark Lopez	03/08/2021	2377 Braune Road, Abilene 03
21	Thomas Roberts	03/09/2021	7101 Antilley Road, Abilene 06